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170442

All-brass construction

Contemporary design. 
Soft, curved brass with 
thin rosettes 

NICE COLLECTION 

26 options available.
Please see our website for
full list samples 

NOTE: Dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.

Lifetime Limited (Residential Use)
One Year (Commercial Use)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

24 3/8"
 [620mm]

4 4/5"
 [122mm]

8 7/8"
 [225mm]

3/4"
 [20mm]

2"
 [50mm]
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Polished Chrome (99) 
Polished Nickel (68)


